
Waterville Parks and Recreation

Bash League Schedule
(Revised 5/6/11)

Reed 6:15 Outlaws at Chop Shop

Couture 6:15 Mismatched Socks at Benton Bulldogs

Reed 6:15 Dirt Dogs at KVCC

Couture 6:15 Shipbuilders at Out of Control

Couture 6:15 Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters at Team Phoenix

Reed 6:15 Out of Control at Fenway Bombers

Couture 6:15 Benton Bulldogs at Chop Shop

Reed 6:15 Team Phoenix at Dirt Dogs

Couture 6:15 Mismatched Socks at KVCC

Reed 6:15 Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters at Outlaws

Reed 6:15 Dirt Dogs at Fenway Bombers

Couture 6:15 KVCC at Benton Bulldogs

Rummels 7:30 Fred's Coffee (Smash) at Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters

Thursday, June 2

Reed 6:15 Mismatched Socks at Out of Control

Couture 6:15 Shipbuilders at Team Phoenix

Wednesday, June 1

Thursday, May 26

Tuesday, May 31

WEEK ONE

WEEK TWO

WEEK THREE

Tuesday, May 24

Monday, May 16

Tuesday, May 17

Thursday, May 19

Bye Week:  Fenway Bombers

Bye Week:  Shipbuilders

Monday, May 23



Waterville Parks and Recreation

Bash League Schedule
(Revised 5/6/11)

Reed 6:15 Chop Shop at Fenway Bombers

Reed 6:15 Outlaws at Out of Control

Couture 6:15 KVCC at Mismatched Socks

Rummels 6:15 H & R Block (Smash) at Dirt Dogs

Rummels 7:30 Vipers (Smash) at Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters

Rummels 6:15 UMA & Friends (Smash) at Shipbuilders

Rummels 7:30 Fred's Coffee (Smash) at Benton Bulldogs

Reed 6:15 Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters at Chop Shop

Couture 6:15 Fenway Bombers at Mismatched Socks

Reed 6:15 Benton Bulldogs at Dirt Dogs

Couture 6:15 Outlaws at KVCC

Rummels 6:15 Shipbuilders at Vipers (Smash)

Couture 6:15 Out of Control at Team Phoenix

Reed 6:15 Chop Shop at Dirt Dogs

Monday, June 13

Wednesday, June 15

Tuesday, June 14

Thursday, June 16

Monday, June 20

WEEK SIX

WEEK FOUR

WEEK FIVE

Monday, June 6

Bye Week: Team Phoenix 

Bye Week:  Chop Shop; Outlaws

Tuesday, June 7

Wednesday, June 8

Friday, June 10



Waterville Parks and Recreation

Bash League Schedule
(Revised 5/6/11)

Couture 6:15 Team Phoenix at Mismatched Socks

Reed 6:15 Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters at Fenway Bombers

Couture 6:15 Out of Control at KVCC

Rummels 6:15 Vipers (Smash) at Outlaws

Rummels 7:30 H & R Block (Smash) at Shipbuilders

Reed 6:15 Shipbuilders at Mismatched Socks

Couture 6:15 Outlaws at Team Phoenix

Reed 6:15 Chop Shop at KVCC

Herlihy 6:15 Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters at Out of Control

Herlihy 6:15 Fenway Bombers at Benton Bulldogs

Rummels 6:15 UMA & Friends (Smash) at Dirt Dogs

Reed 6:15 Mismatched Socks at Dirt Dogs

Rummels 6:15 Chop Shop at Vipers (Smash)

Rummels 7:30 Outlaws at Fred's Coffee (Smash)

Reed 6:15 Team Phoenix at Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters

Couture 6:15 KVCC at Shipbuilders

Thursday, June 30

WEEK SEVEN

Wednesday, June 22

Monday, June 27

Tuesday, June 28

Bye Week: Benton Bulldogs

Tuesday, June 21

WEEK EIGHT

Friday, July 1

Wednesday, July 6

Tuesday, July 5

Thursday, July 7



Waterville Parks and Recreation

Bash League Schedule
(Revised 5/6/11)

Rummels 6:15 Benton Bulldgos at H & R Block (Smash)

Rummels 7:30 Fenway Bombers at UMA & Friends (Smash)

Reed 6:15 Out of Control at Benton Bulldogs

Herlihy 6:15 Team Phoenix at Chop Shop

Reed 6:15 Mismatched Socks at Outlaws

Couture 6:15 KVCC at Fenway Bombers

Rummels 6:15 Fred's Coffee (Smash) at Shipbuilders

Rummels 7:30 H & R Block (Smash) at Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters

Reed 6:15 Team Phoenix at Fenway Bombers

Herlihy 6:15 Dirt Dogs at Outlaws

Reed 6:15 Shipbuilders at Mismatched Socks

Herlihy 6:15 KVCC at Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters

Herlihy 6:15 Out of Control at Chop Shop

Rummels 7:30 Benton Bulldogs at UMA & Friends (Smash)

Reed 6:15 Benton Bulldogs at Outlaws

Monday, July 25

Friday, July 22

Wednesday, July 13

Thursday, July 21

WEEK NINE

WEEK TEN

Bye Week: Out of Control

Bye Week:  Dirt Dogs

Monday, July 18

Tuesday, July 19

Friday, July 8

WEEK ELEVEN

Monday, July 11

Tuesday, July 12



Waterville Parks and Recreation

Bash League Schedule
(Revised 5/6/11)

Couture 6:15 Shipbuilders at Chop Shop

Reed 6:15 KVCC at Team Phoenix

Herlihy 6:15 Dirt Dogs at Out of Control

Wednesday, July 27

Rummels 6:15 Fenway Bombers at Vipers (Smash)

Rummels 7:30 UMA & Friends (Smash) at Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters

Reed 6:15 Mismatched Socks at Outlaws

Herlihy 6:15 Dirt Dogs at Shipbuilders

Reed 6:15 Fenway Bombers at Out of Control

Herlihy 6:15 Chop Shop at KVCC

Reed 6:15 Benton Bulldogs at Team Phoenix

Reed 6:15 Dirt Dogs at Benton Bulldogs

Herlihy 6:15 Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters at Mismatched Socks

Reed 6:15 Team Phoenix at Out of Control

Herlihy 6:15 Fenway Bombers at Shipbuilders

Rummels 6:15 Fred's Coffee (Smash) at Chop Shop

WEEK TWELVE

Monday, August 2

Tuesday, August 3

Thursday, August 5

Bye Week:  Katahdin's Shadow Outfitters

WEEK THIRTEEN

Monday, August 8

Tuesday, August 9

Bye Week:  Mismatched Socks

Tuesday, July 26

Friday, July 29

Wednesday, August 10



Waterville Parks and Recreation

Bash League Schedule
(Revised 5/6/11)

Rummels 7:30 Outlaws at H & R Block (Smash)

Bye Week:  KVCC


